
Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41115 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 01/02/2016 11:22 - Page 1

Evropa 2016
Novi Sad, 30/1/2016

Event 25 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
30/01/2016 - 18:19 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

A

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 51.61 750
2. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 51.71 746
3. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 54.74 629
4. FILIPOVIC, Ivan 99 Osijek 55.04 619
5. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 55.72 596
6. KNEZEVIC, Dino 98 Osijek 56.03 586
7. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.10 584
8. NADJ, Filip Stipan 96 Osijek 57.42 545
9. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 58.88 505

10. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.15 498
11. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.33 494
12. TERZAN, Filip 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.36 493
13. RATKOV, Nikola 99 "VRBAS" Vrbas 59.68 485
14. SPANIC, Stefan 99 Osijek 59.96 478
15. CIRKOVIC, Uros 98 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:00.39 468
16. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.47 423
17. SRDANOV, Milan 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.77 417
18. MILOSAVLJEVIC, David 98 Radnicki 1969 1:05.84 361
19. ARSIC, Stefan 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:16.13 233
20. NAKIC, Stevan 93 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.94 226
21. PANOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.37 222
22. JELIC, Uros 98 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:19.58 204

B

1. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 55.94 589
2. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 56.59 569
3. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.63 539
4. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 58.46 516
5. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.05 501
6. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 59.43 491
7. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.60 463
8. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:02.92 414
9. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.97 413

10. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:03.12 410
11. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.44 385
12. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:04.69 381
13. ANICIC, Dusan 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.80 362
14. JEVREMOVIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.12 341
15. SARAC, Goran 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:09.43 308
16. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:10.00 300
17. ILIC, Petar 00 Tri Delfina 1:22.36 184
18. MILADINOVIC, Vuk 01 Tri Delfina 1:29.52 143

DSQ VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.85

C

1. LESENDRIC, Ognjen 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:00.60 463
2. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.61 420
3. OVNICEVIC, Filip 02 Osijek 1:03.56 402
4. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.90 395
5. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.15 373
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Evropa 2016
Novi Sad, 30/1/2016

Event 25, Boys, 100m Freestyle, C

Rank YB Time Pts

6. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.85 361
7. KALOSEROVIC, Jovan 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.50 335
8. CURCIC, Andrija 02 Radnicki 1969 1:07.64 333
9. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:08.00 328

10. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:08.16 325
11. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.61 319
12. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.05 313
13. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.14 312
14. JANKOVIC, Filip 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.36 309
15. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.59 306
16. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.23 298
17. BOGDANOVIC, Dimitrije 02 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:10.55 293
18. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.71 291
19. RAJCIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:11.77 279
20. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:11.91 277
21. BUTOR, Luka 03 Osijek 1:12.10 275
22. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.25 273
23. ILIC, VAsilije 02 Osijek 1:13.65 258
24. BAJRAMOVIC, Harun 02 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:14.03 254
25. SILVESTER, Luka 02 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:14.56 249
26. SIPCIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:15.11 243
27. FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:16.40 231
28. ERES, Barnabas 02 Pk "Swim Star" 1:17.13 224
29. ZGONJANIN, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.63 220
30. ZLATANOVIC, Nikola 02 Tri Delfina 1:17.84 218
31. BOGDANOVIC N., Luka 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.06 217
32. ZABIC, Azur 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:18.52 213
33. ZIMA, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:23.08 180
34. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.52 170
35. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.81 169
36. SAVKIC, Petar 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.60 164
37. SIVCEV, Slobodan 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:35.42 118
38. MIRKOV, Nikola 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:35.72 117

DSQ SIMSIC, Novak 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.69

D

1. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.87 330
2. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.65 319
3. DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:09.00 314
4. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.25 297
5. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.24 285
6. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.53 282
7. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.69 280
8. ALEKSIC, Uros 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.07 275
9. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.29 262

10. LISINSKI, Leon 04 Osijek 1:14.50 249
11. PERKOVIC, Roko 05 Osijek 1:14.68 247
12. AVRAMOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.52 239
13. DULAC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:15.87 236
14. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.11 234
15. NINKOV, Radivoj 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.56 230
16. POPOVIC, Nikola 05 "Feniks",Sombor 1:16.68 228
17. STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.22 224
18. LAZAREVIC, Mihajlo 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.93 218
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Evropa 2016
Novi Sad, 30/1/2016

Event 25, Boys, 100m Freestyle, D

Rank YB Time Pts

19. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:18.58 212
20. KRAJNOVIC, Jovan 04 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:19.11 208
21. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.33 206
22. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.81 203
23. SIMIC, Nikola 05 Nun 1:20.62 197

MARINKOVIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.62 197
25. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.84 195
26. MERKL, Milljan 05 "Feniks",Sombor 1:21.66 189
27. BORCAK, Aleksa 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.28 185
28. STOJANOV, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.43 184
29. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.78 181
30. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 1:22.93 180
31. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:23.15 179
32. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:23.59 176
33. SEBEK, Kristijan 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.58 170
34. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.06 167
35. LASICA, Nenad 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.76 163
36. LUKIC, Fran 05 Osijek 1:27.33 154
37. STEVOVIC, Strahinja 04 Radnicki 1969 1:27.86 152

DSQ KRAJNOVIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:33.65

E

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.84 256
2. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.90 236
3. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.84 202
4. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:20.04 201
5. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Vracar 1:21.50 190
6. ILICIC, Bono 06 Osijek 1:25.60 164
7. LUKIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:28.20 150
8. NISTOR, Darius 06 SCD Timisoara 1:29.41 144
9. BOLOVEGEA, Razvan 06 SCD Timisoara 1:30.73 138

10. MANDIC, Bogdan 07 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:37.94 109
11. ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:38.20 109
12. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:39.50 104
13. VUKAJLOVIC, Luka 06 Radnicki 1969 1:43.03 94
14. MEHMEDOVIC, Hamza 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:45.87 86
15. RADASANU, Marc 06 SCD Timisoara 1:46.40 85
16. OBRADOVIC, Martin 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:46.86 84
17. BUKVIC, Fran 06 Osijek 1:48.09 81
18. BAJCETIC, Arsenije 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:52.47 72
19. SABIC, Roko 07 Osijek 1:57.65 63
20. VUKIC, Borna 08 Osijek 1:59.01 61
21. PETKOVIC, Sava 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:59.83 59
22. BEKIC, JAn 06 Osijek 2:11.80 45
23. PRIJIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:12.45 44

DNF KAPATA, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda

Open

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 51.61 750
2. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 51.71 746
3. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 54.74 629
4. FILIPOVIC, Ivan 99 Osijek 55.04 619
5. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 55.72 596
6. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 55.94 589
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Evropa 2016
Novi Sad, 30/1/2016

Event 25, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. KNEZEVIC, Dino 98 Osijek 56.03 586
8. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.10 584
9. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 56.59 569

10. NADJ, Filip Stipan 96 Osijek 57.42 545
11. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.63 539
12. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 58.46 516
13. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 58.88 505
14. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.05 501
15. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.15 498
16. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.33 494
17. TERZAN, Filip 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.36 493
18. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 59.43 491
19. RATKOV, Nikola 99 "VRBAS" Vrbas 59.68 485
20. SPANIC, Stefan 99 Osijek 59.96 478
21. CIRKOVIC, Uros 98 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:00.39 468
22. LESENDRIC, Ognjen 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:00.60 463

ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.60 463
24. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.47 423
25. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.61 420
26. SRDANOV, Milan 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.77 417
27. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:02.92 414
28. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.97 413
29. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:03.12 410
30. OVNICEVIC, Filip 02 Osijek 1:03.56 402
31. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.90 395
32. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.44 385
33. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:04.69 381
34. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.15 373
35. ANICIC, Dusan 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.80 362
36. MILOSAVLJEVIC, David 98 Radnicki 1969 1:05.84 361
37. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.85 361
38. JEVREMOVIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.12 341
39. KALOSEROVIC, Jovan 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.50 335
40. CURCIC, Andrija 02 Radnicki 1969 1:07.64 333
41. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.87 330
42. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:08.00 328
43. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:08.16 325
44. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.61 319
45. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.65 319
46. DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:09.00 314
47. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.05 313
48. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.14 312
49. JANKOVIC, Filip 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.36 309
50. SARAC, Goran 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:09.43 308
51. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.59 306
52. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:10.00 300
53. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.23 298
54. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.25 297
55. BOGDANOVIC, Dimitrije 02 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:10.55 293
56. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.71 291
57. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.24 285
58. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.53 282
59. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.69 280
60. RAJCIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:11.77 279
61. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:11.91 277
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Novi Sad, 30/1/2016

Event 25, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

62. ALEKSIC, Uros 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.07 275
63. BUTOR, Luka 03 Osijek 1:12.10 275
64. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.25 273
65. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.29 262
66. ILIC, VAsilije 02 Osijek 1:13.65 258
67. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.84 256
68. BAJRAMOVIC, Harun 02 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:14.03 254
69. LISINSKI, Leon 04 Osijek 1:14.50 249
70. SILVESTER, Luka 02 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:14.56 249
71. PERKOVIC, Roko 05 Osijek 1:14.68 247
72. SIPCIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:15.11 243
73. AVRAMOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.52 239
74. DULAC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:15.87 236
75. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.90 236
76. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.11 234
77. ARSIC, Stefan 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:16.13 233
78. FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:16.40 231
79. NINKOV, Radivoj 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.56 230
80. POPOVIC, Nikola 05 "Feniks",Sombor 1:16.68 228
81. NAKIC, Stevan 93 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.94 226
82. ERES, Barnabas 02 Pk "Swim Star" 1:17.13 224
83. STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.22 224
84. PANOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.37 222
85. ZGONJANIN, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.63 220
86. ZLATANOVIC, Nikola 02 Tri Delfina 1:17.84 218
87. LAZAREVIC, Mihajlo 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.93 218
88. BOGDANOVIC N., Luka 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.06 217
89. ZABIC, Azur 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:18.52 213
90. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:18.58 212
91. KRAJNOVIC, Jovan 04 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:19.11 208
92. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.33 206
93. JELIC, Uros 98 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:19.58 204
94. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.81 203
95. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.84 202
96. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:20.04 201
97. SIMIC, Nikola 05 Nun 1:20.62 197

MARINKOVIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.62 197
99. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.84 195

100. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Vracar 1:21.50 190
101. MERKL, Milljan 05 "Feniks",Sombor 1:21.66 189
102. BORCAK, Aleksa 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.28 185
103. ILIC, Petar 00 Tri Delfina 1:22.36 184
104. STOJANOV, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.43 184
105. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.78 181
106. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 1:22.93 180
107. ZIMA, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:23.08 180
108. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:23.15 179
109. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:23.59 176
110. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.52 170
111. SEBEK, Kristijan 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.58 170
112. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.81 169
113. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.06 167
114. SAVKIC, Petar 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.60 164

ILICIC, Bono 06 Osijek 1:25.60 164
116. LASICA, Nenad 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.76 163
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Rank YB Time Pts

117. LUKIC, Fran 05 Osijek 1:27.33 154
118. STEVOVIC, Strahinja 04 Radnicki 1969 1:27.86 152
119. LUKIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:28.20 150
120. NISTOR, Darius 06 SCD Timisoara 1:29.41 144
121. MILADINOVIC, Vuk 01 Tri Delfina 1:29.52 143
122. BOLOVEGEA, Razvan 06 SCD Timisoara 1:30.73 138
123. SIVCEV, Slobodan 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:35.42 118
124. MIRKOV, Nikola 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:35.72 117
125. MANDIC, Bogdan 07 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:37.94 109
126. ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:38.20 109
127. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:39.50 104
128. VUKAJLOVIC, Luka 06 Radnicki 1969 1:43.03 94
129. MEHMEDOVIC, Hamza 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:45.87 86
130. RADASANU, Marc 06 SCD Timisoara 1:46.40 85
131. OBRADOVIC, Martin 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:46.86 84
132. BUKVIC, Fran 06 Osijek 1:48.09 81
133. BAJCETIC, Arsenije 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:52.47 72
134. SABIC, Roko 07 Osijek 1:57.65 63
135. VUKIC, Borna 08 Osijek 1:59.01 61
136. PETKOVIC, Sava 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:59.83 59
137. BEKIC, JAn 06 Osijek 2:11.80 45
138. PRIJIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:12.45 44
DSQ VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.85
DSQ SIMSIC, Novak 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.69
DSQ KRAJNOVIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:33.65
DNF KAPATA, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda


